
Match sheet № 684

General information

Tournament Freedom QJ League u17

The date 29 June 2025, Sunday, 10:00

Home team Taraz 2009

Final score 3:1

Matchday 8

Location Stadium Zhastar, Taraz

Away team Atyrau 2009

Half- time score 1:1

Goals

Score Minute Team Player Goal type

0-1 21 Atyrau 2009 Ali Nabidolla Open Play Goal

1-1 38 Taraz 2009 Aidyn Anarkul Penalty

2-1 49 Taraz 2009 Alan Erboluly Open Play Goal

3-1 78 Taraz 2009 Alan Erboluly Open Play Goal

Cards

Minute YC/RC Team Player Reason

25 YC Taraz 2009 Galymzhan Orazaliev Violent conduct

78 RC Taraz 2009 Arsen Amerbekov Offensive, insulting or abusive language/action(s)

84 YC Taraz 2009 Ahan Erboluly Violent conduct

Referees

Referee Bekzat Mamasharip, Turkistan

First assistant Bekzhan Ondassyn, Taraz

Second Assistant Aksunkar-Bekzat Nurmakhan, Taraz

Fourth official Adlet Berik, Konayev

Match Inspector Askhat Abdanbayev, Taraz

Delegate

Additionally

Attendance 156 Artificial lighting Not used



Match sheet № 684

Team line-ups and substitutions

Starting XI

Home team Taraz 2009

№ Footballer Status Role

43 Abylay Alimkhan HG GK

52 Bakdaulet Ibragim HG DF

63 Nurmuhammed Sharip HG DF

66 Galymzhan Orazaliev C, HG DF

38 Alan Erboluly HG MF

40 Ermuhammed Nurzhanuly HG MF

47 Biliyal Sadykov HG MF

49 Olzhas Zhamalbekov HG MF

61 Daniyar Baimakhan HG MF

64 Rasul Nurmanbai HG MF

37 Remzi Ali-Ogly HG FW

Away team Atyrau 2009

№ Footballer Status Role

1 Assanali Zhanbala HG GK

5 Bogdan Grabko HG DF

6 Dias Askarbekuly HG DF

14 Amir Tureev HG DF

24 Ernar Esmagambet C, HG DF

30 Ruslan Tolendi HG DF

10 Nursultan Zhomart HG MF

17 Akan Pobeda HG MF

7 Ali Nabidolla HG FW

9 Nurbek Amangeldi HG FW

11 Rasul Dosan HG FW

Substitutes

№ Footballer Status Role

45 Zhansultan Mynbai HG DF

54 Viktor Zhuikov HG DF

55 Asylan Ablaikhan HG DF

48 Ahan Erboluly HG MF

57 Aidyn Anarkul HG MF

56 Arsen Amerbekov HG FW

62 Ernur Orynbasar HG FW

№ Footballer Status Role

13 Armat Zhubat HG GK

27 Mukhammed Parukh HG DF

8 Ayan Garipulla HG MF

19 Arlen Bissenbay HG MF

23 Ernur Sagingaliyev HG MF

29 Eraly Kamysbay HG MF

77 Roman Sukhodeev HG MF

Representatives

Post Representative

Head coach Samat Nauryzbaev

Assistant coach Magomed Kambarov

Goalkeeping coach Yevgeniy Prosvetov

Doctor Azamat Syzdykov

Doctor Azamat Malgarayev

Administrator Bakhytzhan Rymtayev

Media officer Salamat Dulatov

Post Representative

Head coach Renat Galimov

Assistant coach Alexander Ulchenkov

Goalkeeping coach Adilet Kaliyev

Doctor Aidos Ualitov

Doctor Zhazira Tileugaliyeva

Head of the football center Kairat Aimanov

Coordinator Kuanysh Kabdulov

Media officer Alikhan Amantay

Substitutions

Minute Out In

28 Biliyal Sadykov Aidyn Anarkul

60 Remzi Ali-Ogly Asylan Ablaikhan

60 Daniyar Baimakhan Ernur Orynbasar

69 Olzhas Zhamalbekov Ahan Erboluly

73 Rasul Nurmanbai Zhansultan Mynbai

73 Ermuhammed Nurzhanuly Arsen Amerbekov

73 Nurmuhammed Sharip Viktor Zhuikov

Minute Out In

67 Nurbek Amangeldi Ayan Garipulla

72 Ali Nabidolla Arlen Bissenbay

79 Amir Tureev Mukhammed Parukh

88 Rasul Dosan Roman Sukhodeev

88 Nursultan Zhomart Eraly Kamysbay
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